

## **Group Price List 2025**

## Prices are valid from January 1st to December 31st 2025

All prices inclusive of VAT

Entrance Rates	Price
Includes access to Cathedral Precincts, gardens and exhibitions.  *indicates a deposit will be required to secure booking or charge for non-attendance made Separate prices apply to pre-booked primary and secondary school parties. Please contact the Schools Office for up-to-date information.	(All prices are per person for pre-booked groups only)
Individual Entry rate	£18.00 (adult)
Adult Group Rate (10 people or more)	£16.50
Students 18-24 in full time education	£14.50
Students under 18	£11.00
Children under School Age	Free
You might like to add	
Guided Tour.* Guided tours can be booked any time - subject to availability - A range of themes and languages are available	£5.00
Multi-Media guide. Available in English, French, German and Japanese	£5.00
Private Evening Guided tour (min. Group charge £925)*	£37.00
UNESCO World Heritage Tour (Groups)*	£59.95
Private Stained Glass Studio Tour*	£25.00
Private Stone Masons Tour*	£25.00
Private Gardens Tour*	£25.00
Group Welcome	£15.00
Archives and Library Tour	£15.00
Library Tour	£8.00
Christmas Themed Talk	£4.00
Audio Visual Presentation	£1.50
Pilgrim Rate	£8.00